~DmDDmD
Software Product Description
PRODUCT NAME: CTS-500, Version 4, Commercial Transaction System SPD 13.6.4
DESCRIPTION:
CTS-500 is a software system configuration designed
to support general purpose business-oriented data
processing applications for the DEC Datasystems 530,
560 and 570 series computer systems. CTS-SOO sup

gory C.
The following character keys are used in the hard
ware/software system order codes to represent the
processor type, system device, software configuration
level, form of power and software option. They must
appear in the proper position in the order number, as
indicated below:
05--- - x-
L Power and software support
category (or license onlyop
tion).
[Reserved for configuration re
vision level and/or RK05 disk
type.]
'-___ CTS-500 Software configuration
level.
'------ System storage device.
L-. _____ . Processor (CPU) type.
Processor Type:
3 = PDP-11/34
6 = POP-11/60
7 = PDP-11/70
System Device:
1 RP04 disk pack based system
3 RP06 disk pack based system
4 RK05 DECpack based system
5 RL01 disk cartridge based system
6 RM03 disk pack based system
7 RK06 disk cartridge based system
8 RK07 disk cartridge based system
-4-
Software Configuration Level:
A CTS-500 Level 2A (CTS-500/2A)
B = CTS-500 Level 2B (CTS-500/2B)
C = CTS-500 Level 3A (CTS-500/3A)
o = CTS-500 Level 3B (CTS-500/3B)
Power and Software Option
SPD 13.6.4
A = 60 Hz power, single-use license, binaries, docu
mentation, and support services.
o = 50 Hz power, single-use license, binaries, docu
mentation, and support services.
Y = 60 Hz power, single-use license only, no binar
ies, no documentation, and no support services.
Z = 50 Hz power, single-use license only, no binar
ies, no documentation, and no support services.
For example:
D534A CD 0530 system (includes POP-11/34 CPU,
dual RK05J OECpack, CTS-500/2A
software configuration level, and 50Hz
power supply), single-use license, bi
naries, documentation and support ser
vices.
Standard Options
053-- -C- 0530 system, single-use license, binar
ies, documentation, support services
(System Device: 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8; Soft
ware Configuration Level: A, B, C, 0;
Power and Software Option: A, D)
053-- -C- 0530 system, single-use license only
(System Device: 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8; Soft
ware Configuration Level: A, B, C, 0;
Power and License: Y, Z)
0534- -C- 0530 system with two RK05-J remov
able disk cartridge drives, single-use li
cense, binaries, documentation, sup
port services (Software Configuration
Level: A, B, C, 0; Power and License:
A, D)
0534- -C- 0530 system with two RK05-J remov
able disk cartridge drives, single-use li
cense only (Software Configuration